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RATE CARD
Valid as of August 2023

All rates are negotiable and subject to change.
THIS IS JUST A GUIDE!

richardsavagevoice.com richard@richardsavagevoice.com

FEES
Basic Session Fee (BSF - the session minimum) USD 300

Pickups due to talent error No charge

Minor pickups 50% original rate

Re-writes / Re-records 90% original rate

Script proofread. Rate per Standard Page* USD 20

Sync to video (NOT lip-sync dubbing) Plus 10% of rate

All rates include studio time, engineering, production, editing, processing, and file splitting and naming.
10% discount for raw files with no editing, processing, or file splitting.

*1,800 characters including spaces

USAGE FEES for commercial broadcast (e.g. TV, Radio) and paid placement are calculated
separately based on multiple factors, unless otherwise stated below.

STUDIO RATES

Corporate Narration - Industrial Narration - Explainer Videos - Medical Narration - Technical
Narration
Rates may fluctuate depending on complex/technical language.
Rate per finished minute.
Includes full usage buyout.
Usage does not include commercial broadcast (TV, radio) or paid placement.

Up to 2 minutes USD 300

2-5 minutes USD 450

5-10 minutes USD 600

10-15 minutes USD 700

10-20 minutes USD 950

20-30 minutes USD 1,250

30-40 minutes USD 1,750

40-60 minutes USD 2,000
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E-Learning
Rates may fluctuate depending on quantity and complex/technical language.
Includes full usage buyout.
Usage does not include commercial broadcast (TV, radio) or paid placement.

Per word USD 0.20

Per finished minute USD 35

Per finished hour USD 2,100

Museum Tours - Audio Guides - Exhibition Tours
Includes usage for 3 years.
Rate per time in the studio.
Usage does not include commercial broadcast (TV, radio) or paid placement.

First hour USD 400

Each additional 30 minutes USD 150

Airport Announcements
Includes 2 hours of recording time.
Includes usage for 1 year.
Usage does not include commercial broadcast (TV, radio) or paid placement.

One airport USD 1,500

Each additional airport USD 1,000

Video Games - Animation
Up to 3 characters.
Rate per time in the studio.
2-hour session minimum.
Usage does not include paid placement.

Per hour USD 300

Full usage buyout USD 600

Dubbing (lip-sync)
Up to 3 characters.
Rate per time in the studio.
Includes full usage buyout.
Usage does not include paid placement.

Per hour (non-broadcast media) USD 300

Per hour (broadcast media) USD 400
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